Embedded Multi-Media Card
(e•MMC™ 5.1)
EMMC16G-TB29-PZ90
EMMC32G-TB29-PZ90
EMMC32G-TA29-PZ90
EMMC64G-TA29-PZ90
EMMC128-TA29-PZ90
v1.2

  © Kingston Digital Inc.
Part Numbering
Figure 1 – Part Number Format
EMMC 16G - xxxx - PZ90
A B  C  D
Part Number Fields
A: Product Family : EMMC
B: Device Capacity : Available capacities of 16GB – 128GB
C: Hardware Revision and Configuration
D: Device Firmware Revision and Configuration
Table 1 - Device Summary
Product
Part Number
NAND
Density
Package Operating
voltage
EMMC16G-TB29-PZ90 16GB FBGA153
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
EMMC32G-TB29-PZ90 32GB FBGA153
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
EMMC32G-TA29-PZ90 32GB FBGA153 VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
EMMC64G-TA29-PZ90 64GB FBGA153
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
EMMC128-TA29-PZ90 128GB FBGA153
VCC=3.3V,
VCCQ=1.8V/3.3V
  Page 6
  © Kingston Digital Inc.